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Date Start Event Name Location School Description
Mon 08/20/2018 8:00 am Varsity Football Practice CHHS Baseball Field Croton-Harmon HS

Athletic Fields
Mon 08/20/2018 2:00 pm Varsity Football Practice CHHS Baseball Field Croton-Harmon HS

Athletic Fields
Tue 08/21/2018 8:00 am Varsity Football Practice CHHS Baseball Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Wed 08/22/2018 8:00 am Varsity Football Practice CHHS Baseball Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Thu 08/23/2018 8:00 am Varsity Football Practice CHHS Baseball Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Fri 08/24/2018 8:00 am Varsity Football Practice CHHS Baseball Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Sat 08/25/2018 8:00 am Varsity Football Practice CHHS Baseball Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Mon 08/27/2018 8:00 am Varsity Football Practice CHHS Baseball Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Tue 08/28/2018 7:15 am Varsity Football Practice @

Haldane
Haldane Middle/HS Croton-Harmon HS

Haldane Middle/HS
Wed 08/29/2018 8:00 am Varsity Football Practice CHHS Baseball Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Thu 08/30/2018 8:00 am Varsity Football Practice CHHS Baseball Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Fri 08/31/2018 8:00 am Varsity Football Practice CHHS Baseball Field Athletic Fields

Croton-Harmon HS
Sat 09/01/2018 10:00 am V FB @ Valhalla [Scrimmage] Valhalla HS Croton-Harmon HS

Valhalla HS
Fri 09/07/2018 8:00 am Football Breakfast CHHS Rotunda
Sat 09/08/2018 8:00 am CHHS Booster Club CHHS Rotunda Croton-Harmon HS Football Team Breakfast.

Table only in the Rotunda
Sat 09/08/2018 1:30 pm V FB  @ RYE NECK HS

(LEAGUE)
Rye Neck Senior HS

Fri 09/14/2018 5:00 pm CHHS Booster Club CHHS Rotunda Croton-Harmon HS Football Team Dinners.
Table only in the Rotunda

Sat 09/15/2018 8:00 am CHHS Booster Club CHHS Rotunda Croton-Harmon HS Football Team Breakfast.
Table only in the Rotunda

Sat 09/15/2018 1:30 pm V FB  @ HALDANE HS
(NON-LEAGUE)

Haldane Middle/HS



5:03 pm Sat 18 May, 24 Varsity Football Page 2

Date Start Event Name Location School Description
Fri 09/28/2018 5:00 pm CHHS Booster Club CHHS Rotunda Croton-Harmon HS Football Team Dinners.

Table only in the Rotunda
Sat 09/29/2018 8:00 am CHHS Booster Club CHHS Rotunda Croton-Harmon HS Football Team Breakfast.

Table only in the Rotunda
Sat 09/29/2018 1:30 pm V FB BRIARCLIFF HS @ Spencer

Field (LEAGUE)
Spencer Field Athletic Fields

Fri 10/05/2018 5:00 pm CHHS Booster Club CHHS Rotunda Croton-Harmon HS Football Team Dinners.
Table only in the
Rotunda.  Please provide
two additional rectangular
tables for refreshments.  

Sat 10/06/2018 8:00 am CHHS Booster Club CHHS Rotunda Croton-Harmon HS Football Team Breakfast.
Table only in the Rotunda

Sat 10/06/2018 1:30 pm V FB HASTINGS HIGH SCHOOL
@ Spencer Field (LEAGUE)

Spencer Field Athletic Fields

Thu 10/11/2018 5:00 pm V Football Dinner CHHS Rotunda Croton-Harmon HS
Thu 10/11/2018 7:00 pm V Football Practice CHHS Gymnasium Aux. Croton-Harmon HS
Fri 10/12/2018 7:00 pm V FB @ EDGEMONT HS

(LEAGUE)
Edgemont Junior-Senior HS

Fri 10/19/2018 5:00 pm CHHS Booster Club CHHS Rotunda Croton-Harmon HS Football Team Dinners.
Table only in the
Rotunda.  Please provide
two additional rectangular
tables for refreshments.  

Sat 10/20/2018 8:00 am CHHS Booster Club CHHS Rotunda Croton-Harmon HS Football Team Breakfast.
Table only in the Rotunda

Sat 10/20/2018 1:30 pm V FB BLIND BROOK HS @
Spencer Field (LEAGUE)

Spencer Field Athletic Fields

Fri 10/26/2018 3:30 pm Varsity Football Practice CHHS Gymnasium Main Croton-Harmon HS
Fri 10/26/2018 5:00 pm CHHS Booster Club CHHS Rotunda Croton-Harmon HS Football Team Dinners.

Table only in the
Rotunda.  Please provide
two additional rectangular
tables for refreshments.  

Sat 10/27/2018 8:00 am CHHS Booster Club CHHS Rotunda Croton-Harmon HS Football Team Breakfast.
Table only in the Rotunda

Sun 10/28/2018 2:00 pm Varsity Football Practice CHHS Gymnasium Main Croton-Harmon HS
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Mon 10/29/2018 5:30 pm V FB @ IRVINGTON HS

(LEAGUE)
IRVINGTON HIGH SCHOOL Moved due to impending

weather.
Fri 11/02/2018 5:00 pm CHHS Varsity Football - Final

Team Dinner
CHHS Rotunda Croton-Harmon HS

Sat 11/03/2018 7:30 am CHHS Varsity Football - Team
Breakfast

CHHS Rotunda Croton-Harmon HS

Sat 11/03/2018 11:00 am V FB @ Edgemont Edgemont Junior-Senior HS Croton-Harmon HS
Edgemont Junior-Senior HS

Playing Irvington @
Edgemont

Thu 12/06/2018 8:00 am Recruiting Visit CHHS Faculty Conference Room
CHHS Guidance Office
CHHS Main Office Conference
Room

Croton-Harmon HS Coach James Ciancicola
from Franklin and
Marshall University will be
here to meet with our
student athletes.

Tue 04/30/2019 7:45 pm Varsity Football Informational CHHS Community Room Athletic Fields
Croton-Harmon HS

Mon 06/03/2019 3:00 pm Pre-Season Football Workout CHHS Weightroom Croton-Harmon HS
Tue 06/04/2019 3:00 pm Pre-Season Football Workout CHHS Weightroom Croton-Harmon HS
Mon 06/10/2019 3:00 pm Pre-Season Football Workout CHHS Weightroom Croton-Harmon HS
Tue 06/11/2019 3:00 pm Pre-Season Football Workout CHHS Weightroom Croton-Harmon HS


